Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

17.1 mm high
RoHS Compliant
ZOOM™ i.MX LITEKIT Ordering Information
Model Number SOM-LV Configuration Recommended Resale
MCIMX27LITEKIT MIMX27CSOMCR $675
MCIMX31LITEKITC MIMX31CSOMCR $675
ZOOM™ Display Kit Ordering Information
Model Number Sharp LCD P/N Display Size Display Format LCD Interface Key Features
LCD-3.6-QVGA-10R LQ036Q1DA01 3.6” QVGA 320x240 TFT Color, transmissive
LCD-6.4-VGA-10R LQ64D343 6.4” VGA 640x480 TFT Color, transmissive
LOGIC WEBSITE :: DESIGN RESOURCES:
+ Logic Technical Support : http://www.logicpd.com/support/
+ Technical Discussion Group : http://www.logicpd.com/support/tdg/
+ Frequently Asked Questions (FAQ) : http://www.logicpd.com/support/faq/
+ For more information contact Logic Sales : product.sales@logicpd.com
i.MX27 SOM-LV Type II
1
 Ordering Information
Model Number
Speed
(MHz)
SDRAM
(MB)
NAND Flash
(MB)
NOR Flash
(MB) Touch Audio Ethernet Temp
MIMX27BSOMCR up to 400 64 64 2 Y Y Y 0 ˚C to 70 ˚C
MIMX27CSOMCR up to 400 128 64 2 Y Y Y 0 ˚C to 70 ˚C
MIMX27CSOMXR up to 400 128 64 2 Y Y Y -30 ˚C to 85 ˚C
1. SOM-LV Type II modules measure 50.8 x 76.2 x 7.9 mm. Please see White Paper 340: SOM-LV Mechanical
    Interface Specification for more details.
i.MX31 SOM-LV Type I
2
 Ordering Information
Model Number
Speed
(MHz)
SDRAM
(MB)
NAND Flash
(MB)
NOR Flash
(MB) Touch Audio Ethernet Temp
MIMX31ASOMCR up to 532 64 64 2 Y Y -- 0 ˚C to 70 ˚C
MIMX31BSOMCR up to 532 64 64 2 Y Y Y 0 ˚C to 70 ˚C
MIMX31CSOMCR up to 532 128 64 2 Y Y Y 0 ˚C to 70 ˚C
MIMX31CSOMXR up to 532 128 64 2 Y Y Y -30 ˚C to 85 ˚C
2. SOM-LV Type I modules measure 59.1 x 76.2 x 7.9 mm. Please see White Paper 340: SOM-LV Mechanical
    Interface Specification for more details.